Licence Type Name/Premise

Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Licensing
Licensing

Joseph Kitchen

Andrew Kitchen

Andrew Kitchen

Vivien Moore - All Saints Church Filby

Michael Lines - Fleggburgh Village Hall

Ei Group Ltd - Peggotty's

Sainsbury Supermarkets Ltd - Sainsbury's, Bradwell

Roland Kitchen
Hannah Searby - Lacon Arms
Hannah Searby - Lacon Arms



Application

Hackney Carriage Plate Transfer
Private Hire Plate Renewal
Private Hire Plate Renewal

TEN

TEN
Transfer of premises licence
Vary DPS

New Driver

Driver Renewal - Expiry of DVLA
New Driver

Driver Renewal - Expiry of DVLA
Private Hire Plate Renewal
Transfer of premises licence
Vary DPS

Date issued

29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
31/01/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
02/02/2024
02/02/2024



